MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE
University of Delhi
VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, DEIHI-110096
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Date: 04.09.2023

All 1% year students must attend the Library Orientation as per the schedule given below.
Attendance will be taken in the library. :

Venue: Library

S. No. | Bpetage . 1 B T e
1. |B.A(H) English 12.09.2023 (Tuesday) 12:00 pm. To 3:00 pm |
> [BAG) Hindi 13092003 (Wednesday) 200 pm. To 500 pm
3. _|B.A(H) Political Science 14.09.2023 (Thursday) :@ <00 pm. To 3:00 pm |
4. |B.COM (H) Group A* - [15.09.2023 (Friday) jIE:O('} pm. [63:00 pm |
5. |B.COM (H) Group B* 18002023 (Monday)  12:00 pm. To 3:00 prn |

" 6. |B.AProgramme GroupA* 19.09.2023 (Tuesday)  |2:00 pm. To 3:00 pn |
7. _|B.AProgramme Group B¥ 20.09.2023 (Wednesday) | 2: 00 pm. To 3:00 prm
8. |B.Sc. (Gen) Mathematics 21.09.2023 (Thursday) 2:00 pm. [0 3:00 pm |
9. |B.Sc. (Gen) Physical Sciences 22.09.2023 (Friday) j’ié;oo pm. To 3:00 pm
10. |B.Sc. (H) Electronics _|25.09.2023 (Monday) _12:00 pm. To 3:00 pm |
1. |BBE (Business Economics) 26.09.2023 (Tuesday) i!2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm |
12. |B.A (H) Journalism | 27.09.2023 (Wednesday) ~ |2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm

*B. Com (H) & B A Programme- Students with first names beginning from A-M are in Group

A and those with first names beginning from N-Z are Group B. .

Dr. Satfg/ﬁak sh Singh/ \B’I/ AnUp:ﬁ;Iaidev

Librarian | | Convenor, Library Committee
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